General information about company

Scrip code 544287

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INEORU901015

Name of the company

MANGAL COMPUSOLUTION LIMITED

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe.ther the.Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.04
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
£ " No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. afe N ]10ng 25270 01 | of securities (IX)
Category Category o Nos. O paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares . .
shareholder | shareholders . . ? _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
O equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = IV)+ Total as a
(1) (111 ! SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 0
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) 2 % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total % of
held (V) X egy (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 9999900 9999900 73.5 9999900 9999900 |73.5
Group
(B) Public 584 3606100 3606100 26.5 3606100 3606100 |26.5
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(€D underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 589 13606000 13606000 100 13606000 13606000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding T;l‘llmbef of
;asa% Number of ares
No. Of : . pledged or .
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in shares therwi Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of . conversion of | (XII) otherwise
Catego Shares Shares Underlying convertible encumbered | Number of
Cat ¢ gory Underlying Underlvi Outstanding ” (X111) equity shares
Ia ceory Oh hold Outstanding On " ir y(l;lg convertible | 3¢"!! lets (as held in
) sHare 01T | convertible Wu s ant M8 | securities |2 fp grlc etn da & Asa Asa | dematerialized
(I securities arrants and No. Of | ©F aruted % of % of | form (XIV) ! ! !
(X) (Xi) Warrants share capital) total | No. | total Sub Sub Sub
(Xi) () (XD)= (VII)+ |No. (a) Shares | (a) | Shares category | category | category
(X) As a % of held held () (i) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) }{L 73.5 9999900 | 100 9999900
romoter
Group
B) Public 26.5 100 0 3606100 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
ota .
Total 100 10000000 | 73.5 13606000 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of Naoi;i(if fully Partly No. Of shares :E;?é;ﬁ:i d % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paid up paid-up | underlying _ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ’ Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity | Depository as per SCRR, a’0
(1) shares held . AV)+HV)+ Total
) shares Receipts (VI) i) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eo: | Class ota
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) X & . Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 5 9999900 9999900 | 73.5 9999900 9999900 |73.5
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 9999900 9999900 73.5 9999900 9999900 | 73.5
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 5 9999900 9999900 | 73.5 9999900 9999900 | 73.5
Promoter Group
(A)=A)D)+(A)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€8} Institutions (Domestic)
. NBFCs registered
@ with RBI 1 3000 3000 0.02 3000 3000 0.02
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 3000 3000 0.02 3000 3000 0.02
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ holding nominal 529 1785100 1785100 | 13.12 1785100 1785100 | 13.12
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal 16 834000 834000  |6.13 834000 834000 |6.13
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
O (NRIs) 1 6000 6000 0.04 6000 6000 0.04
) Bodies Corporate 4 24000 24000 0.18 24000 24000 0.18
(m) Any Other (specify) |33 954000 954000 7.01 954000 954000 | 7.01
Sub-Total (B)(4) 583 3603100 3603100 26.48 3603100 3603100 |[26.48
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+(B) 584 3606100 3606100 26.5 3606100 3606100 |26.5
2)+B)3)HB)
(C))
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;Fotal (A+BH+C2 589 13606000 13606000 100 13606000 13606000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 589 13606000 13606000 100 13606000 13606000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of asa % Number of Locked | pledged or L
No. Of No. of Shares assuming full in shares (XII) otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Sh. Underlying | conversion of encumbered | Number of
Underlying ares Outstanding | convertible (XI10) equity shares
. Underlying . L ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible securities (as a held in
. Outstanding L A i
convertible securities and | percentage of sa As a % | dematerialized
iti Warrants |\, of diluted sh % of 227 | form (XIV
securities (Xi) o. . iluted s are_ ol No of total | form ( ) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) XD= | N (a) " | Shares category | category | category
(a) (VH)+(X) Asa Shares (a) held (1) (11) (111)
0 held
% of (A+B+C2) € (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 73.5 9999900 | 100 9999900
f'l“)b'T"tal @A) 73.5 9999900 | 100 9999900
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 73.5 9999900 | 100 9999900
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)DHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€9 Institutions (Domestic)
@) 0.02 0 0 3000 0 0 0
(Slu)b'TOtal ®) 0.02 0 0 3000 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
) Non-institutions
(g) 13.12 100 0.01 1785100 0 0 0
(h) 6.13 0 0 834000 0 0 0
@) 0.04 0 0 6000 0 0 0
0] 0.18 0 0 24000 0 0 0
(m) 7.01 0 0 954000 0 0 0
f’;‘)b'TOtal B) 26.48 100 0 3603100 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 26.5 100 0 3606100 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+B)X4
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 10000000 | 73.5 13606000
Total (A+B+C 100 10000000 | 73.5 13606000

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INDRA MEGHRAJ
JAIN

NEETA MUKESH
DESAI

HARDIK MEGHRA]J
JAIN

PATHIK MUKESH
DESAI

BINNY PATHIK
DESAI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ACYPJ4513F

ADPPDA4902]

AGSPJ4075G

AKJPD7548R

BGVPDI1338N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

50

2000000

5999850

1999950

50

9999900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

50

2000000

5999850

1999950

50

9999900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.7

44.1

14.7

73.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

50

2000000

5999850

1999950

50

9999900

Class eg:y

Total

50

2000000

5999850

1999950

50

9999900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.7

44.1

14.7

73.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.7

44.1

14.7

73.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

50

2000000

5999850

1999950

50

9999900

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

50

2000000

5999850

1999950

50

9999900



dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ZAHRA M BHARMAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AKKPB6031G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

144000

144000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

144000

144000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.06

1.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

144000

144000

Class eg:y

Total

144000

144000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.06

1.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.06

1.06

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

144000

144000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

Category

HUF

HUF

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KIRTI J DOSHI HUF

UTTAM CHAND BANTH HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAAHKI1126P

AAAHUS5853R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

33

33

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

954000

216000

252000

954000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

954000

216000

252000

954000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.01

1.59

1.85

7.01

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

954000

216000

252000

954000

Class eg:y

Total

954000

216000

252000

954000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.01

1.59

1.85

7.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.01

1.59

1.85

7.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

0

0

Number of equity

shares held in

954000

216000

252000

954000



dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) |0 0

Sub-category (iii) |0 0







