General information about company

Scrip code	544287
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE0RU901015
Name of the company	MANGAL COMPUSOLUTION LIMITED
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

No

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement s	howing foreign ownership limits	

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0.04
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category of	Nos. Of		No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securitie		Rights held	in each class
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Votin	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	9999900			9999900	73.5	9999900		9999900	73.5
(B)	Public	584	3606100			3606100	26.5	3606100		3606100	26.5
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	589	13606000			13606000	100	13606000		13606000	100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

			No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.5	9999900	100			9999900			
(B)	Public				26.5	100	0			3606100	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	_	_	_	100	10000000	73.5			13606000	0	0	0

	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
		7	No. of fully	No. Of	27 26 1	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	ng (XIV	') Rights	Total as a % of
	the Shareholder (-)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sho	owing sharehole	ding pattern of	f the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	9999900			9999900	73.5	9999900		9999900	73.5
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	9999900			9999900	73.5	9999900		9999900	73.5
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	9999900			9999900	73.5	9999900		9999900	73.5
В	Table III - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	lding pattern o	of the Public	c shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)	<u></u>									
(i)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	3000			3000	0.02	3000		3000	0.02
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	3000			3000	0.02	3000		3000	0.02
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)	nstitutions (Foreign)									
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	529	1785100			1785100	13.12	1785100		1785100	13.12
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	16	834000			834000	6.13	834000		834000	6.13
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	1	6000			6000	0.04	6000		6000	0.04
(1)	Bodies Corporate	4	24000			24000	0.18	24000	<u> </u>	24000	0.18
(m)	Any Other (specify)	33	954000			954000	7.01	954000	<u> </u>	954000	7.01
Sub-Total (B)(4)		583	3603100			3603100	26.48	3603100		3603100	26.48
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		584	3606100			3606100	26.5	3606100		3606100	26.5
С	Table IV - Statement sh	nowing shareho'	lding pattern o	of the Non I	Promoter- Non F	Public sharehol	lder				
Total (A+B+C2)		589	13606000			13606000	100	13606000		13606000	100
Total (A+B+C)		589	13606000			13606000	100	13606000	<u> </u>	13606000	100

	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
	Underlying Sl	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		mber of res lged or erwise umbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-cates	gorization o	of shares
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	, shareholding pε	attern of the Promo	oter and Pror	moter Gr	oup					
(1)	Indian											1
(a)			'	73.5	9999900	100	<u> </u>		9999900			1
Sub-Total (A) (1)				73.5	9999900	100			9999900			
(2)	Foreign]		1
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				73.5	9999900	100			9999900			
В	Table III - Stat]		1							
(1)	Institutions (D	Domestic)]		
(i)				0.02	0	0			3000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.02	0	0			3000	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Gover	rnment / State C	Government(s)]		1
(4)	Non-institution	ins]		!
(g)				13.12	100	0.01			1785100	0	0	0
(h)				6.13	0	0			834000	0	0	0
(i)				0.04	0	0			6000	0	0	0
(1)			1	0.18	0	0			24000	0	0	0
(m)			1	7.01	0	0			954000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				26.48	100	0			3603100	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				26.5	100	0			3606100	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding r	pattern of the Non I	Promoter- N	on Publi	c shar	eholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100	10000000	73.5			13606000			
Total (A+B+C				100	10000000	73.5			13606000			
Total (A+B+C)				100	10000000	73.5			13606000			

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family								
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	INDRA MEGHRAJ JAIN	NEETA MUKESH DESAI	HARDIK MEGHRAJ JAIN	PATHIK MUKESH DESAI	BINNY PATHIK DESAI	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	ACYPJ4513F	ADPPD4902J	AGSPJ4075G	AKJPD7548R	BGVPD1338N	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	50	2000000	5999850	1999950	50	9999900			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	50	2000000	5999850	1999950	50	9999900			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	14.7	44.1	14.7	0	73.5			
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	50	2000000	5999850	1999950	50	9999900			
Class eg:y									
Total	50	2000000	5999850	1999950	50	9999900			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	14.7	44.1	14.7	0	73.5			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	14.7	44.1	14.7	0	73.5			
Number of Locked	III SHares (AII)								

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in

Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter			
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
dematerialized form (XIV)								

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.							
Searial No.	1							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ZAHRA M BHARMAL	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	AKKPB6031G	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	144000	144000						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	144000	144000						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.06	1.06						
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	144000	144000						
Class eg:y								
Total	144000	144000						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.06	1.06						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible								

1.06

0

0

144000

convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)

Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a

percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in

dematerialized form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN 1.06

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

Reason for not providing PAN

0

144000

(a)

Sub-categorization of shares							
Shareholding (No. of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	0	0					
Sub-category (ii)	0	0					
Sub-category (iii)	0	0					

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3				
Category	HUF	HUF	HUF				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding				
Name of the Shareholders (I)		KIRTI J DOSHI HUF	UTTAM CHAND BANTH HUF	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)		AAAHK1126P	AAAHU5853R	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	33	1	1	33			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	954000	216000	252000	954000			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	954000	216000	252000	954000			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.01	1.59	1.85	7.01			
Number of Voting I	Rights held in	each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	954000	216000	252000	954000			
Class eg:y							
Total	954000	216000	252000	954000			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.01	1.59	1.85	7.01			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
N. O.C.C.I							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	7.01	1.59	1.85	7.01			
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %			1.85	7.01			
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)			0	7.01			
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked	in shares (XII	()					

Number of equity shares held in

dematerialized form (XIV)							
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Shareholding (No. of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0			
	-						